
BULLOCH ACADEMY
2024 VARSITY BASEBALL

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME

Tue Feb 13 Tattnall Square Home 5:00

Fri Feb 16 Strong Rock Away 6:00

Tue Feb 20 Strong Rock Home 4:00

Fri Feb 23 Bryan County Away 4:00(JV) /6:00

Mon Feb 26 Briarwood Away 3:00(JV) /4:30

Thu Feb 29 Bryan County Home 4:00(JV) /6:00

Tue Mar 5 Jenkins County Home 5:30

Thu Mar 7 Jenkins County Away 5:30

Mon Mar 11 GA Premier Home 6:00

Tue Mar 12 St. Andrews Home 5:30

Wed Mar 13 St. Andrews Away 6:00

Fri Mar 15 Tattnall Square Away 5:00

Mon Mar 18 GA Premier Home JV Only-3:30

Tue Mar 19 Savannah Christian Away 5:30

Thu Mar 21 Calvary Day Home 5:30

Tue Mar 26 Frederica Away 5:00

Thu Mar 28 Frederica Home 4:00

Fri Apr 5 Mount DE Sales Away 6:00

Sat Apr 6 Stratford Away 12:00

Tue Apr 9 Pinewood Home 4:30(JV) /6:30

Fri Apr 12 Pinewood Away 4:30(JV) /6:30

Mon Apr 15 GA Premier Home JV Only - 4:00

Tue Apr 16* Westminster (DH) Home (V) 4:00/6:00

Thu Apr 18 Savannah Country Day Away 5:00

Tue Apr 23 Pinewood Away 6:00

Wed Apr 24 Briarwood Home 4:00(JV) /6:00
*Senior Night (between Game 1 and 2)
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Head Coach: Aaron Phillips

Updated 3/21/24

HOME OF THE GATORS
873 Westside Road | Statesboro, Georgia 30458 | Phone: (912) 764-6297

www.bullochacademy.com


